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Pollen providers registered with KVH  
 
 

 

Business name Physical address Contact person Phone Email Registration updated 

Abel Tasman Pollen 76 Dehra Doon Road, Riwaka Paul Thomas 027 471 7580 paul@thomasbros.co.nz Awaiting registration 

Birchwood Packhouse Ltd 23 Rea Road, Katikati Katrina Targett 027 566 2394 katrina@birchwoodpackhouse.co.nz  Awaiting registration 

DMS Progrowers 318 Te Matai Road, Te Puke Cam Clayton 021 941 904 cam.clayton@dms4kiwi.co.nz Awaiting registration 

Eastpack Ltd 40 Quarry Road, Te Puke Peter Savory 027 742 6778 peter.savory@eastpack.co.nz  27/09/2021 

Hume Pack-N-Cool Ltd 4 Prospect Drive Alistair Grant 022 380 1638 alistair@humepack.co.nz Awaiting registration 

Keri Pollen 3 Tanehaka Lane, Kerikeri Sheree Marino  021 185 9774 marino.ps@xtra.co.nz  27/09/2021 

Kiwi Pollen NZ Ltd 427 Te Matai Road, Te Puke Jill Hamlyn  
021 270 2449 
07 573 5100 

jill@kiwipollen.com 28/09/2021 

Lets Flourish Ltd 12 McBeth Drive, Te Puke Hamish Fenton 027 406 2323 hamish.fenton@letsflourish.co.nz 20/09/2021 

Monkeypeach Pollen 
476 Wangapeka Road, Little 
Wanganui 

Joella Allcott 03 782 6669 joellaa14@gmail.com  Awaiting registration 

No 1 Road Pollen 226 No 1 Road, Te Puke Harley Johnston  027 746 0368 harley@trevelyan.co.nz Awaiting registration 

Northern Bay Pollen 558 Main Road, Katikati Dave Johnson  021 213 5880 davejohnsonpollen@gmail.com Awaiting registration 

Northern Pollen 570 Mangakahia Road, Poroti 
Alan Worsfold 
Dermott Malley 

021 775 363 
021 923 380  

worsel@xtra.co.nz Awaiting registration 

OPAC Opotiki 93 Waioeka Road, Opotiki Jackson Edwards 027 405 5390 jackson.edwards@opac.co.nz Awaiting registration 

Pieters Horticulture Ltd 6 No 3 Road, Te Puke Beverley Pieters 
07 573 9332 
027 476 6002 

pieters.beverley@gmail.com Awaiting registration 

Pipiroa Fruits Ltd 23 Pomona Rd, Ruby Bay Phil Jones 027 647 2258 home@vibrantearth.co.nz Awaiting registration 

Pollen Plus 41 Taitimu Street, Tauriko Brian McGillivray 027 320 1801 brianm@pollenplus.co.nz  23/09/2021 

         
       = Pollen distributor 
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Pollen Plus South Island 391 High Street, Motueka Steve Spark 027 437 2344 info@ppsi.co.nz Awaiting registration 

Pollen Services Ltd 134 Stockton Road, Te Puke Murray Clarke 021136 8866 clarkes2002@gmail.com 15/09/2021 

Punchbowl 646 Glenbrook Road, Pukekohe Justine Ede-Wilson  
09 236 3818 
ext. 29 

justine@punchbowl.co.nz Awaiting registration 

Riverlock 1 Pile Road, Opotiki Melissa Walker 027 244 25170 melissawalker@outlook.co.nz 27/09/2021 

Seeka 242 Rangiuru Road, Te Puke David Black 021 791 458 davidb@seeka.co.nz  22/09/2021 

Seeka Aongatete 2380 State Highway 2, Katikati Ryan Blair 027 235 2699 ryan.blair@seeka.co.nz 28/09/2021 

Seeka Kerikeri 153 Waipapa Road, Kerikeri Norvia Cook 027 417 4898 norvia.cook@seeka.co.nz   Awaiting registration 

South Island Pollen 74 Staples Street, Motueka Josh Inglis 027 630 3375 ingpac.josh@xtra.co.nz 23/09/2021 

Verikiwi 41 Taurangaruru Road, Franklin Amy Verissimo 029 264 2102 armeniac@verikiwi.co.nz Awaiting registration  

Whitehall Fruitpackers 128 Gorton Road, Cambridge Gavin Pullenger 027 459 7514 gavin@wfpkiwi.com Awaiting registration 
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